
Job Title Company Job # County

2026 Parks & Recreation Part-Time Seasonal 

positions
City of El Dorado 13460152 Butler

Accounting Clerk City of El Dorado 13460139 Butler

Public Works Maintenance Worker City of El Dorado 13460141 Butler

Wastewater Operator In Training City of El Dorado 13460145 Butler

Child Protection Specialist
Kansas Department for Children 

and Families
13460068 Butler

CT Technologist II (Multiple Positions) Wesley Medical Center 13460135 Butler

Bladder Press Operator Cox Machine Inc. 13459955 Harper

Heat Treat Operator Cox Machine Inc. 13459952 Harper

Maintenance C Technician Cox Machine Inc. 13460044 Harper

Route Brake Cell Operator Cox Machine Inc. 13459958 Harper

Central Supply Tech- Part-Time Patterson Health Center 13458868 Harper

Exercise Instructor- Part-Time Patterson Health Center 13458882 Harper

Medical Assistant/CNA Patterson Health Center 13458013 Harper

Medical Laboratory Testing Personnel Patterson Health Center 13458885 Harper

Registered Nurse- Wound Care Patterson Health Center 13458883 Harper

CNC Operator 
Aero Metals Alliance (Sunshine 

Metals)
13460053 Sedgwick
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Inside Sales Representative  
Aero Metals Alliance (Sunshine 

Metals)
13460060 Sedgwick

Material Handler 
Aero Metals Alliance (Sunshine 

Metals)
13460055 Sedgwick

Production Supervisor
Aero Metals Alliance (Sunshine 

Metals)
13460056 Sedgwick

Saw Operator 
Aero Metals Alliance (Sunshine 

Metals)
13460058 Sedgwick

CDL Driver Andale Construction 13458910 Sedgwick

Heavy Equipment Mechanic Andale Construction 13458927 Sedgwick

Heavy Equipment Operator Andale Construction 13458913 Sedgwick

Ready-Mix Driver Andale Construction 13458911 Sedgwick

Daycare Teacher Angel Wings Learning Center 13459954 Sedgwick

Latchkey Teacher Angel Wings Learning Center 13459981 Sedgwick

Preschool Lead Teacher Angel Wings Learning Center 13459961 Sedgwick

Physical Therapy Assistant Catholic Care Center 13460164 Sedgwick

3 Axis CNC Machine Operator Cox Machine Inc. 13459969 Sedgwick

5 Axis CNC Machine Operator Cox Machine Inc. 13460046 Sedgwick

CNC Machining Supervisor Cox Machine Inc. 13460045 Sedgwick

Director of Manufacturing Cox Machine Inc. 13459982 Sedgwick

Lathe Operator Cox Machine Inc. 13459970 Sedgwick

Maintenance D Technician Cox Machine Inc. 13459968 Sedgwick

Material Receiving Inspector Cox Machine Inc. 13460043 Sedgwick

Mazak Operator Cox Machine Inc. 13459973 Sedgwick



Part Mark & Shipping Cox Machine Inc. 13459966 Sedgwick

Senior Production Manager Cox Machine Inc. 13459984 Sedgwick

Bus Driver (Multiple Positions) Derby Public Schools 13460155 Sedgwick

Bus Monitor (Level 1) - Service Center Derby Public Schools 13460169 Sedgwick

Substitute Bus Aides Derby Public Schools 13460162 Sedgwick

Substitute Bus Drivers Derby Public Schools 13460178 Sedgwick

Substitute Van Driver Derby Public Schools 13460180 Sedgwick

Customer Service Rep
DSV Global Transport and 

Logistics
13458925 Sedgwick

MHE Operator 
DSV Global Transport and 

Logistics
13458938 Sedgwick

Senior Team Lead (Facility Maintenance)
DSV Global Transport and 

Logistics
13458912 Sedgwick

Supervisor, Operations II
DSV Global Transport and 

Logistics
13458905 Sedgwick

System Specialist (Laser Designer)
DSV Global Transport and 

Logistics
13458907 Sedgwick

Warehouse Supervisor I
DSV Global Transport and 

Logistics
13458921 Sedgwick

Yard Driver 
DSV Global Transport and 

Logistics
13458909 Sedgwick

Ironworker Trainee Eby Construction 13458957 Sedgwick

Skilled Laborer Eby Construction 13458956 Sedgwick

Superintendent Eby Construction 13458958 Sedgwick

Comprehensive / Cataract Surgeon Grene Vision Group 13458959 Sedgwick

Comprehensive Optometrist Grene Vision Group 13458961 Sedgwick

Cornea Surgeon Grene Vision Group 13458960 Sedgwick



Doctor's Assistant - Optometry Grene Vision Group 13460182 Sedgwick

Glaucoma Surgeon Grene Vision Group 13460183 Sedgwick

Medical Assistant - Ophthalmology Grene Vision Group 13460185 Sedgwick

Medical, Research Optometrist Grene Vision Group 13460186 Sedgwick

Registered Nurse Case Manager - Home Health
Interim HealthCare of Wichita, 

Inc.
13460181 Sedgwick

Human Resources Clerk / Assistant KETCH 13458875 Sedgwick

Janitor (Part-Time) - Environmental Services KETCH 13458878 Sedgwick

Life Skills Caregiver - Lead KETCH 13458881 Sedgwick

Maintenance Technician for Homes & Buildings KETCH 13458886 Sedgwick

Manager of Behavior Support Team KETCH 13458887 Sedgwick

Cashiers Newks Eatery 13460061 Sedgwick

Cook Newks Eatery 13460051 Sedgwick

Restaurant Manager Newks Eatery 13460059 Sedgwick

Server Newks Eatery 13460057 Sedgwick

Auto Quick Lane Shop Forman Rusty Eck Ford 13460148 Sedgwick

QL Advisor Rusty Eck Ford 13460154 Sedgwick

Quick Lane Lube & Tire Technician-

Entry/Experienced
Rusty Eck Ford 13460150 Sedgwick

Service Porter Rusty Eck Ford 13460151 Sedgwick

Food Safety & Quality Assurance Supervisor Smithfield Foods 13460112 Sedgwick

Machine Operator Smithfield Foods 13460077 Sedgwick



Maintenance - Electrician Smithfield Foods 13460111 Sedgwick

Maintenance Lead Smithfield Foods 13460113 Sedgwick

Maintenance Mechanic Smithfield Foods 13460110 Sedgwick

Palletizer Smithfield Foods 13460105 Sedgwick

Service Utility Smithfield Foods 13460103 Sedgwick

Slicer Smithfield Foods 13460109 Sedgwick

Utility Smithfield Foods 13460102 Sedgwick

Brand Ambassador Thrasher, Inc 13458945 Sedgwick

Construction General Laborer Thrasher, Inc 13458947 Sedgwick

Territory Sales Manager Thrasher, Inc 13458949 Sedgwick

Territory Sales Representative Thrasher, Inc 13458943 Sedgwick

Para Special Education High Incidence (2025-2026 

School Year)

USD 259 - Wichita Public 

Schools
13460064 Sedgwick

Para Special Education Low Incidence (2025-2026 

School Year)

USD 259 - Wichita Public 

Schools
13458933 Sedgwick

Para Title Instruction Support (2025-2026 School 

Year)

USD 259 - Wichita Public 

Schools
13460063 Sedgwick

Deburr Verus Aerospace 13458940 Sedgwick

Driver Verus Aerospace 13458951 Sedgwick

Program Manager Verus Aerospace 13458944 Sedgwick

Quality Engineer Verus Aerospace 13458946 Sedgwick

Quality In-Process/Assembly Inspector Verus Aerospace 13458950 Sedgwick

Shipping Clerk Verus Aerospace 13458952 Sedgwick



Tool Crib Attendant Verus Aerospace 13458941 Sedgwick

Assistant Educator/Assistant Teaching Professor 

(Pre-K to Grade 6), Teacher Apprentice Program 

(TAP)

Wichita State University 13458855 Sedgwick

Assistant Professor of American Sign Language Wichita State University 13458864 Sedgwick

Assistant Professor of Animation Wichita State University 13458857 Sedgwick

Assistant Professor of French and Spanish Wichita State University 13458865 Sedgwick

Assistant Professor/Assistant Educator and 

Coordinator of M.S. in Forensic Firearms Program
Wichita State University 13458860 Sedgwick

Director of the School of Criminal Justice Wichita State University 13458866 Sedgwick

Massage Therapist Wichita State University 13458871 Sedgwick

NetApp - Performance Engineer Wichita State University 13458880 Sedgwick

NIAR Research Engineer - Composites and 

Structures
Wichita State University 13458877 Sedgwick

Bridge Foreman- BRIDG001774 Wildcat Construction Co., Inc. 13460165 Sedgwick

Concrete Finisher - CONCR001820 Wildcat Construction Co., Inc. 13460176 Sedgwick

Concrete Paving Laborer CONCR001762 Wildcat Construction Co., Inc. 13460167 Sedgwick

Construction Laborer - CONST001620 Wildcat Construction Co., Inc. 13460170 Sedgwick

General Laborer - GENER001689 Wildcat Construction Co., Inc. 13460163 Sedgwick

Heavy Equipment Operator - HEAVY001815 Wildcat Construction Co., Inc. 13460171 Sedgwick

Heavy Equipment Shop Mechanic- HEAVY001910 Wildcat Construction Co., Inc. 13460177 Sedgwick

Heavy Haul Truck Driver - DRIVE001967 Wildcat Construction Co., Inc. 13460159 Sedgwick

Lattice Boom Crane Operator - CRANE001959 Wildcat Construction Co., Inc. 13460160 Sedgwick

Oiler/Lube Technician- OILER001962 Wildcat Construction Co., Inc. 13460173 Sedgwick



Pipe Layer - PIPEL001525 Wildcat Construction Co., Inc. 13460172 Sedgwick

Underground Fiber Laborer - CONST001813 Wildcat Construction Co., Inc. 13460174 Sedgwick

Motor Carrier Inspector I Kansas Highway Patrol 13460062 Sumner


